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Bell Partners  X  https://www.bellpartnersinc.com X  3 

Cam Collective X X x https://www.camcollective.com X X 1 

CBRE X X  https://www.cbre.com/   2 

Comstock Companies X X X https://comstock.com X X 3 

CoStar Group X X  https://www.costargroup.com/careers/st
udents X X 4 

Cushman & Wakefield X X X https://www.cushmanwakefield.com/en/
united-states X X 3 

Ginkgo Residential X X X https://www.ginkgores.com X x 2 

Havenly Ventures X X X https://www.havenlyventures.com/ X X 2 

JR Real Estate X X X https://www.jrrealestatellc.com/ X X 3 

Jefferson Apartment Group X X X https://jeffersonapartmentgroup.com X X 4 

NVR/Ryan Homes X X  https://www.ryanhomes.com/  X 4 

Stateson Homes X X X https://www.statesonhomes.com X X 3 

Stream Realty X X X https://streamrealty.com/ X X 4 

The Solomon Organization X X X https://www.solomonorg.com/ X X 4 

Pizzano Contractors X X X https://www.pizzanocontractors.com/ X X 3 

Real Property Management Insight X X X https://www.insightrpm.com/ X X 1 

WinnCompanies  X  https://www.winncompanies.com/careers X X 2 

 


